Vehicle history

Vehicle data

Vehicle ID no.
Delivery date: 2017-05-15
Type F5ABFY

History

Show 100 « entries

Next main inspection
Next exhaust emissions test

2025-05
0000-00-00



AV 4 WARRANTY MAINTENANCE DIGITAL SERVICE SCHEDULE VIEW COPY

Invoice ¥ Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
2023-10-31 213874 2300231901 31RW001608

Repair operation

#  Number Description Maintenance Paint Cause code Package
1 46385650 Brake pads,rear disc br. replaced - 0000 0
2 15241919 Toothed belt removed+installed - 0000 0
Part item
#  Number Description Quantity Factory code TG PG Cause code Package
1 G12E050A2 COOLANT 4.00 \Y OWN 2 0
2 8W0698451BJ BR. LINING 1.00 \Y OWN 2 0
3 8WO0615121E SENDER 1.00 \Y OWN 8 0
4 04L198119K REPAIR KIT 1.00 \Y OWN 1 0
5 N 10444702 Bolt 1.00 v OWN 1 0
6 04L121011N PUMP 1.00 v OWN 3 0

7 041903315K TENSIONER 1.00 V OWN 3 0



v

# Number

8 04L260849AB

Digital Service
Schedule ¥

Description

PLY-V-BELT

Reception date:
2021-03-19

Additional tasks

H# Number

1 20341950

2 85181950

Quantity Factory code TG PG
1.00 \ OWN 1
Mileage: Order no.:
123034 122
Description

Diesel fuel filter

Dust and pollen filter

VIEW COPY

Cause code Package

Service record:
Inspection with oil
change



v

Invoice ¥ Reception date:
2021-03-17

Repair operation

# Number

1 01510050

Mileage:
123014

Description

Software updates .

Order no:
2101075701

Maintenance

X

VIEW COPY

Invoice no..: Remark
1031101259 Warranty/goodwill
Maintenance

Paint Cause code Package

0000 0



v

Invoice ¥

Reception date:
2021-03-13

Repair operation

#

Number

01500000

66041952

90920050

91631650

01320000

64401950

70592000

91401910

Mileage: Order no:
123014 2101022701
Description

GFF/Guided functions .

Front air grille removed+installed
Driver assist calib. prep. .

Radar sensor adjusted

Technical check.

Front door window removed+installed
Front door trims removed+installed

Front loudspeaker removed+installed

Invoice no..:
1033103042

Maintenance

Paint

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark

VIEW COPY

Maintenance

Cause code

Package



v

Invoice ¥ Reception date:
2019-08-29

Repair operation

H# Number

1 01500000
2 44052000

3 46382050

Part item

H# Number

1 8WO0615121E

2 8W0698451Q

Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..:
76943 1903692001 92FW005600
Description Maintenance Paint
GFF/Guided functions . - 0000
Wheels removed+installed - 0000
Brake pads,rear disc br. rem+inst - 0000
Description Quantity Factory code TG PG

SENDER 1.00 \Y OWN 8

BR. LINING 1.00 \Y OWN 2

Cause code

Cause code

VIEW COPY

Package

Package



v

Digital Service Reception date: Mileage: Order no.:
Schedule ¥ 2019-02-20 60813 2019005903
Additional tasks
#  Number Description
1 20341950 Diesel fuel filter
2 85181950 Dust and pollen filter
3 34015550 Gearbox oil

4 26883550 Reducing agent

Service record:
Inspection with Oil
change (flexible)

VIEW COPY



v VIEW COPY

Digital Service Reception date: Mileage: Order no.: Service record:
Schedule ¥ 2019-02-20 60813 2019005903 Workshop remark
#
1 Description Workshop remark
2 Remark AZIONE 58D5
Invoice ¥ Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2019-02-08 60813 1900591201 92RW000359 Warranty/goodwill

Repair operation

#  Number Description Maintenance Paint Cause code Package

1 58170299 CONTROLLO SERRATURA PORTA - 0000 0



v

Invoice ¥

Reception date:
2019-02-08

Repair operation

H# Number

1 01090000

2 85181950

3 20030750

4 20341950

5 01500000

6 34015550

7 01400050

8 92272050

9 44052000

10 46362050

Part item

Mileage: Order no:
60813 1900590301
Description

Insp.w.Oil change (felx.) .

Dust and pollen filter removed+inst
Fuel bled

Diesel fuel filter removed+installe
GFF/Guided functions .

Gearbox oil replaced

Brake fluid service .

Wiper blade removed+installed
Wheels removed+installed

Brake pads,front disc br. rem+inst

Invoice no..:
92FW001031

Maintenance

X

Paint

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Remark

VIEW COPY

Maintenance

Cause code

Package



v

#

10

11

12

13

14

Number

03N115562B

N 90813202

PACOILEDGE

G 052164M2

N 91147601

4M0819439

8T0127401A

0CK321439A

G 055529A2

B 000750M1

8W1998002

8W0698151AQ

8W0615121H

8W0698231

Description

FILTERELEM

Bolt

LONGLIFE3 5W-300,1 L

Cleaner

Bolt

FILTERELEM

Filter

SCREW

Oil

Brakefluid

WIP. BLADE

BR. LINING

SENDER

PLATE

Quantity

1.00
1.00
47.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00

Factory code

Vv

\'%

TG

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

PG

Cause code

Package

VIEW COPY
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Invoice ¥

Reception date:
2018-06-11

Repair operation

H# Number

1 50556300

2 63291900

3 63295558

4 51017133

5 50557904

6 44107903

7 63297953

8 99999999

9 99999999

Part item

Mileage: Order no:
37110 1802533301
Description

Mudwing front planished

Front bumper cover removed+installe
Front bumper cover replaced

Body painting prepared

Mudwing front painted

Wheel painted

Front bumper cover painted

PREP VERNICI E OP AUSILIARIE

FINITURAVETTURA

Invoice no..:
8311001028

Maintenance

Paint

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Cause code

VIEW COPY

Package
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Invoice ¥

Reception date:
2018-05-17

Repair operation

H# Number

1 50556300

2 63291900

3 63295558

4 51017133

5 50557904

6 44107903

7 63297953

8 99999999

9 99999999

Part item

Mileage: Order no:
37110 1802174702
Description

PARAFANGO ANT. SPIANATO

COPERTURA PER PARAURTI ANT. SMON RI

COPERTURA PER PARAURTI ANT. SOSTITU

CARROZZERIA PREPARATA VERNICIATURA

PARAFANGO ANT.SX VERNICIATO

DISCO RUOTA ANT SX VERNICIATO

COPERTURA PER PARAURTI ANT. VERNICI

PREP VERNICI E OP AUSILIARIE

FINITURA VETTURA

Invoice no..:
82FW003726

Maintenance

Paint

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

Cause code

VIEW COPY

Package



v

#  Number Description

1 8W6807065L GRU TRIM

Invoice ¥ Reception date:
2018-05-17

Repair operation

# Number

1 9920AP00

Quantity

1.00

Mileage:

37110

Description

Factory code TG PG

\'% OWN 8

Order no:
1802174701

CLEVER REPAIR PARAURTI POSTERIORE E

Cause code

Package

Invoice no..:
82FW003727

Maintenance

Paint

0000

Cause code

VIEW COPY

Package

0



v

Digital Service
Schedule ¥

Reception date:
2018-04-20

Additional tasks

# Number

1 85181950

2 26883550

Mileage:

31040

Order no.:
2018014176

Description
Dust and pollen filter

Reducing agent

Service record:
Inspection with Oil
change (flexible)

VIEW COPY



v VIEW COPY

Invoice ¥ Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2018-03-30 31040 1801418001 82RW000987 Warranty/goodwill

Repair operation

#  Number Description Maintenance Paint Cause code Package

1 99999999 SMONTAGGIO MASCHERINE IN ALLUMINIO - 0000 0

2 99999999 MONTAGGIO MASCHERINE IN ALLUMINIO - 0000 0
Part item

#  Number Description Quantity Factory code TG PG Cause code Package

1 8WO0098460A REPAIR KIT 1.00 \Y OWN 8 0



v VIEW COPY

Invoice ¥ Reception date: Mileage: Order no: Invoice no..: Remark
2018-03-30 31040 1801417601 82FW002278 Maintenance

Repair operation

#  Number Description Maintenance Paint Cause code Package
1 26883500 Reducingagentinspected+added - 0000 0
2 01090000 Insp.w.Oil change (felx.). X 0000 0
3 85181900 Dust and pollen filter removed+inst - 0000 0
4 99999999  Posizione AZ generica - 0000 0
Partitem
#  Number Description Quantity Factory code TG PG Cause code Package
1 G052910V0 ADBLUE 20.00 \Y OWN 6 0
2 G000150 Paste 0.10 \Y OWN 6 0
3 GO000115A2 OlL 0.10 \Y OWN 6 0
4 03N115562 Filterelem 1.00 \Y OWN 1 0

5 N90813202 Bolt 1.00 \ OWN 1 0



